



EXPERT PRO 55

ARNÉS

FICHA TÉCNICA

Producto



Descripción

- Anilla anticaídas dorsal y esternal.
- Anilla dorsal con cinta de extensión incorporada.
- Hebillas automáticas K-EASY de acero cincado de alta resistencia.
- Etiqueta identificativa protegida con protector textil.
- Cinta regulables en altura y perneras.
- Acolchado con tejido RIPSTOP en espalda y hombros.
- Sistema de recogida de cinta ANTISLIP SYSTEM.
- Chip NFC Ready: Chip incorporado para trazabilidad de producto, estado y revisión.

CARACTERÍSTICAS

Características generales	Talla	S-M / L-XXL
	Peso	1700g
	Vida útil	10 años de uso + 2 años de almacenamiento

Características técnicas	Capacidad de uso		140kg	
	Norma		EN 361	
	Resistencia arnés		>15kN	
	Ancho cinta		45mm	
Medidas	Talla	Pernera	Cintura	Altura
	S-M	45-70cm	-	150-185cm
	L-XXL	45-100cm	-	175-210cm
Materiales	Componente		Material	
	Cinta		Poliéster	
	Hilo		Poliamida	
	Anillas		Aluminio	
	Hebillas de ajuste manual		Acero	

USOS

Puntos de enganche						
	EXPERT PRO 50/55	●	●	-	-	-
	EXPERT PRO 100/200	●	●	●	-	-
	EXPERT PRO 300/500	●	●	●	●	-

HARNESS

Product



Description

- Dorsal and sternal fall arrest ring.
- Dorsal ring with built-in extension strap.
- K-EASY automatic buckles made of high-strength zinc-plated steel.
- Identification label protected with textile protector.
- Adjustable height and leg straps.
- Padded with RIPSTOP fabric on back and shoulders.
- ANTISLIP SYSTEM belt take-up system.
- NFC Ready Chip: Built-in chip for product traceability, status and revision.

CHARACTERISTICS

General characteristics	Size	S-M / L-XXL
	Weight	1700g
	Shelf life	10 years of use + 2 years of storage

Technical characteristics	Capacity to use	140kg		
	Norma	EN 361		
	Harness resistance	>15kN		
	Tape width	45mm		
Measures	Size	Leg	Waist	Height
	S-M	45-70cm	-	150-185cm
	L-XXL	45-100cm	-	175-210cm
Materials	Component	Material		
	Tape	Polyester		
	Thread	Polyamide		
	Rings	Aluminium		
	Manually adjustable buckles	Steel		

USES

Hitching points						
	EXPERT PRO 50/55.	●	●	-	-	-
	EXPERT PRO 100/200	●	●	●	-	-
	EXPERT PRO 300/500	●	●	●	●	-

CAPPUCCIO

Prodotto



Descrizione

- Anello anticaduta dorsale e sternale.
- Anello dorsale con cinghia di estensione incorporata.
- Fibbie automatiche K-EASY in acciaio zincato ad alta resistenza.
- Etichetta di identificazione protetta da una protezione in tessuto.
- Altezza e cinghie per le gambe regolabili.
- Imbottito con tessuto RIPSTOP su schiena e spalle.
- SISTEMA ANTISLIP Sistema di presa della cinghia.
- Chip incorporato per la tracciabilità, lo stato e la revisione del prodotto.

CARATTERISTICHE

Caratteristiche generali	Dimensioni	S-M / L-XXL
	Peso	1700g
	Durata di conservazione	10 anni di utilizzo + 2 anni di stoccaggio

Caratteristiche tecniche	Capacità di utilizzo	140 kg		
	Norma	IT 361		
	Resistenza dell'imbracatura	15kN		
	Larghezza del nastro	45 mm		
Misure	Dimensione	Gamba	Vita	Altezza
	S-M	45-70 cm	-	150-185 cm
	L-XXL	45-100 cm	-	175-210 cm
I materiali	Componente	Materiale		
	Nastro	Poliestere		
	Il filo	Poliammide		
	Anelli	Alluminio		
	Fibbie regolabili manualmente	Acciaio		

USI

Punti di aggancio						
	EXPERT PRO 50/55.	●	●	-	-	-
	EXPERT PRO 100/200	●	●	●	-	-
	EXPERT PRO 300/500	●	●	●	●	-

CABO

Produto



Descrição

- Anel dorsal e esternal anti-queda.
- Anel dorsal com correia de extensão incorporada.
- Fivelas automáticas K-EASY em aço zincado de alta resistência.
- Etiqueta de identificação protegida por um protetor têxtil.
- Alças ajustáveis em altura e nas pernas.
- Acolchoado com tecido RIPSTOP nas costas e nos ombros.
- SISTEMA ANTISLIP Sistema de recolha de correia.
- Chip pronto para NFC: Chip embutido para rastreabilidade, status e revisão do produto.

CARACTERÍSTICAS

Características gerais	Tamanho	S-M / L-XXL
	Peso	1700g
	Vida útil	10 anos de utilização + 2 anos de armazenamento

Características técnicas	Capacidade de utilização	140 kg		
	Norma	PT 361		
	Resistência do arnês	>15kN		
	Largura da fita	45 mm		
Medidas	Tamanho	Perna	Cintura	Altura
	S-M	45-70cm	-	150-185cm
	L-XXL	45-100cm	-	175-210cm
Materiais	Componente	Material		
	Fita adesiva	Poliéster		
	Linha	Poliamida		
	Anéis	Alumínio		
	Fivelas de regulação manual	Aço		

UTILIZAÇÕES

Pontos de engate						
	EXPERT PRO 50/55.	●	●	-	-	-
	EXPERT PRO 100/200	●	●	●	-	-
	EXPERT PRO 300/500	●	●	●	●	-

HARNAIS

Produit



Description

- Anneau antichute dorsal et sternal.
- Anneau dorsal avec sangle d'extension intégrée.
- Boucles automatiques K-EASY en acier zingué très résistant.
- L'étiquette d'identification est protégée par un protecteur textile.
- Hauteur et sangles de jambe réglables.
- Rembourré avec le tissu RIPSTOP au niveau du dos et des épaules.
- SYSTÈME ANTISLIP Système d'enroulement de la courroie.
- Puce compatible NFC: Puce intégrée pour la traçabilité, le statut et la révision des produits.

CARACTÉRISTIQUES

Caractéristiques générales

Taille	S-M / L-XXL
Poids	1700g
La durée de conservation	10 ans d'utilisation + 2 ans de stockage

Caractéristiques techniques	Capacité d'utilisation	140 kg		
	Norma	EN 361		
	Résistance du harnais	15kN		
	Largeur de bande	45 mm		
Mesures	Taille	Jambes	Taille	Hauteur
	S-M	45-70cm	-	150-185cm
	L-XXL	45-100cm	-	175-210cm
Matériaux	Composant	Matériau		
	Ruban	Polyester		
	Fil	Polyamide		
	Anneaux	Aluminium		
	Boucles à réglage manuel	Acier		

UTILISATIONS

Points d'attache						
	EXPERT PRO 50/55.	●	●	-	-	-
	EXPERT PRO 100/200	●	●	●	-	-
	EXPERT PRO 300/500	●	●	●	●	-

HARNESS

Produkt



Beschreibung

- Dorsaler und sternaler Fallschutzring.
- Dorsalring mit integriertem Verlängerungsband.
- K-EASY Automatikschnallen aus hochfestem, verzinktem Stahl.
- Kennzeichnungsetikett mit Textilschutz.
- Höhe und Beingurte verstellbar.
- Gepolstert mit RIPSTOP-Gewebe an Rücken und Schultern.
- ANTISLIP SYSTEM Gurtaufrollsystem.
- NFC Ready Chip: Eingebauter Chip für Produktrückverfolgung, Status und Revision.

EIGENSCHAFTEN

Allgemeine
Merkmale

Größe

S-M / L-XXL

Gewicht

1700g

Haltbarkeit

10 Jahre Nutzung + 2 Jahre Lagerung

Technische Merkmale	Nutzungskapazität	140kg		
	Norma	DE 361		
	Geschirrwiderstand	>15kN		
	Bandbreite	45 mm		
Maßnahmen	Größe	Bein	Taille	Höhe
	S-M	45-70cm	-	150-185cm
	L-XXL	45-100cm	-	175-210cm
Materialien	Komponente	Material		
	Klebeband	Polyester		
	Thema	Polyamid		
	Ringe	Aluminium		
	Manuell verstellbare Schnallen	Stahl		

ANWENDUNGEN

Anhängepunkte						
	EXPERT PRO 50/55.	●	●	-	-	-
	EXPERT PRO 100/200	●	●	●	-	-
	EXPERT PRO 300/500	●	●	●	●	-

HARNESS

Produkt



Opis

- Grzbietowy i mostkowy pierścień zabezpieczający przed upadkiem.
- Pierścień grzbietowy z wbudowanym paskiem przedłużającym.
- Automatyczne klamry K-EASY wykonane z wysokowytrzymałej stali ocynkowanej.
- Etykieta identyfikacyjna zabezpieczona tekstylnym ochraniaczem.
- Regulowana wysokość i paski na nogi.
- Wyściełane materiałem RIPSTOP na plecach i ramionach.
- SYSTEM ANTYPOŚLIZGOWY - system zaciągania paska.
- NFC Ready Chip: Wbudowany chip do śledzenia produktu, statusu i rewizji.

CHARAKTERYSTYKA

Ogólna charakterystyka	Rozmiar	S-M / L-XXL
	Waga	1700g
	Trwałość	10 lat użytkowania + 2 lata przechowywania

Charakterystyka techniczna	Pojemność użytkowa	140 kg		
	Norma	PL 361		
	Odporność upręży	15kN		
	Szerokość taśmy	45 mm		
Środki	Rozmiar	Noga	Talia	Wysokość
	S-M	45-70 cm	-	150-185cm
	L-XXL	45-100 cm	-	175-210cm
Materiały	Komponent	Materiał		
	Taśma	Poliester		
	Wątek	Poliamid		
	Pierścienie	Aluminium		
	Ręcznie regulowane klamry	Stal		

ZASTOSOWANIA

Punkty zaczepienia						
	EXPERT PRO 50/55.	●	●	-	-	-
	EXPERT PRO 100/200	●	●	●	-	-
	EXPERT PRO 300/500	●	●	●	●	-

HARNESS

Termék



Leírás

- Dorsalis és szegycsonti zuhanásgátló gyűrű.
- Dorsális gyűrű beépített hosszabbító pánttal.
- K-EASY automata csatok nagy szilárdságú horganyzott acélból.
- Textilvédővel védett azonosító címke.
- Állítható magasság és lábpántok.
- RIPSTOP anyaggal párnázott a háton és a vállakon.
- ANTISLIP SYSTEM övfelhúzó rendszer.
- NFC Ready Chip: Beépített chip a termék nyomon követhetőségéhez, állapotához és felülvizsgálatához.

JELLEMZŐK

Általános jellemzők	Méret	S-M / L-XXL
	Súly	1700g
	Szabályozási idő	10 év használat + 2 év tárolás

Műszaki jellemzők	Használati kapacitás		140kg	
	Norma		HU 361	
	Hámellenállás		>15kN	
	A szalag szélessége		45mm	
Intézkedések	Méret	Láb	Derék	Magasság
	S-M	45-70cm	-	150-185cm
	L-XXL	45-100cm	-	175-210cm
Anyagok	Komponens		Anyag	
	Szalag		Poliészter	
	Szál		Poliamid	
	Gyűrűk		Alumínium	
	Kézzel állítható csatok		Acél	

HASZNÁLATOK

Csatlakozási pontok						
	EXPERT PRO 50/55.	●	●	-	-	-
	EXPERT PRO 100/200	●	●	●	-	-
	EXPERT PRO 300/500	●	●	●	●	-

HARNESS

Продукт



Описание

- Гръбначен и стернал пръстен за спиране на падането.
- Гръбначен пръстен с вградена лента за удължаване.
- Автоматичните катарами K-EASY са изработени от високоякостна цинкована стомана.
- Идентификационен етикет, защитен с текстилен протектор.
- Регулируема височина и ремъци за краката.
- Подплатена с RIPSTOP материя на гърба и раменете.
- ANTISLIP SYSTEM Система за поемане на колана.
- NFC Ready Chip: Вграден чип за проследяване на продукта, състояние и ревизия.

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Общи характеристики	Размер	S-M / L-XXL
	Тегло	1700g
	Съхранение на рафта	10 години употреба + 2 години съхранение

Технически характеристики	Капацитет за използване		140 кг	
	Норма		BG 361	
	Съпротивление на ремъците		>15kN	
	Ширина на лентата		45 мм	
Мерки	Размер	Крака	Талия	Височина
	S-M	45-70 см	-	150-185 см
	L-XXL	45-100 см	-	175-210 см
Материали	Компонент		Материал	
	Лента		Полиестер	
	Нишка		Полиамид	
	Пръстени		Алуминий	
	Ръчно регулируеми катарами		Стомана	

ИЗПОЛЗВАНИЯ

Точки за закачане						
	EXPERT PRO 50/55.	●	●	-	-	-
	EXPERT PRO 100/200	●	●	●	-	-
	EXPERT PRO 300/500	●	●	●	●	-

HARNESS

Produkt



Popis

- Chrbtový a hrudný krúžok na zastavenie pádu.
- Chrbtový krúžok so zabudovaným predlžovacím popruhom.
- Automatické pracky K-EASY vyrobené z vysokopevnostnej pozinkovanej ocele.
- Identifikačný štítok chránený textilným chráničom.
- Nastaviteľná výška a popruhy na nohy.
- Polstrovanie s tkaninou RIPSTOP na chrbte a ramenách.
- ANTISLIP SYSTÉM Systém naberania pásu.
- Čip NFC Ready: Zabudovaný čip na sledovanie výrobku, jeho stavu a revízie.

CHARAKTERISTIKA

Všeobecná charakteristika	Veľkosť	S-M / L-XXL
	Hmotnosť	1700g
	Životnosť	10 rokov používania + 2 roky skladovania

Technické vlastnosti	Kapacita použitia		140 kg	
	Norma		SK 361	
	Odolnosť postroja		>15kN	
	Šírka pásy		45 mm	
Opatrenia	Veľkosť	Noha	Pás	Výška
	S-M	45-70 cm	-	150-185 cm
	L-XXL	45-100 cm	-	175-210 cm
Materiály	Komponent		Materiál	
	Páska		Polyester	
	Vlákno		Polyamid	
	Prstene		Hliník	
	Ručne nastaviteľné pracky		Oceľ	

POUŽITIE

Závesné body						
	EXPERT PRO 50/55.	●	●	-	-	-
	EXPERT PRO 100/200	●	●	●	-	-
	EXPERT PRO 300/500	●	●	●	●	-

HARNESS

Produkt



Beskrivning

- Dorsal och sternal fallskyddsring.
- Dorsalring med inbyggd förlängningsrem.
- K-EASY automatiska spännen tillverkade av förzinkat stål med hög hållfasthet.
- Identifieringsetikett skyddad med textilskydd.
- Justerbara höjd- och benremmar.
- Vadderad med RIPSTOP-tyg på rygg och axlar.
- ANTISLIP SYSTEM bältesupptagningssystem.
- NFC Ready Chip: Inbyggt chip för spårbarhet, status och revision av produkter.

EGENSKAPER

Allmänna egenskaper

Storlek	S-M / L-XXL
Vikt	1700g
Hållbarhetstid	10 års användning + 2 års förvaring

Tekniska egenskaper	Kapacitet att använda		140 kg	
	Norma		EN 361	
	Motstånd mot kablage		>15kN	
	Bandbredd		45 mm	
Åtgärder	Storlek	Ben	Midja	Höjd
	S-M	45-70 cm	-	150-185 cm
	L-XXL	45-100 cm	-	175-210 cm
Material	Komponent		Material	
	Tejp		Polyester	
	Tråd		Polyamid	
	Ringar		Aluminium	
	Manuellt justerbara spännen		Stål	

ANVÄNDNING

Kopplingspunkter						
	EXPERT PRO 50/55.	●	●	-	-	-
	EXPERT PRO 100/200.	●	●	●	-	-
	EXPERT PRO 300/500.	●	●	●	●	-

HARNESS

Produkt



Beskrivelse

- Dorsal og sternal fallsikringsring.
- Dorsal ring med innebygd forlengelsesrem.
- K-EASY automatiske spenner laget av sinkbelagt stål med høy styrke.
- Identifikasjonsetikett beskyttet med tekstilbeskyttelse.
- Justerbar høyde og benstroppe.
- Polstret med RIPSTOP-stoff på rygg og skuldre.
- ANTISLIP SYSTEM belteopptakssystem.
- NFC Ready Chip: Innebygd chip for produktporbarhet, status og revisjon.

EGENSKAPER

Generelle egenskaper

Størrelse	S-M / L-XXL
Vekt	1700g
Holdbarhetstid	10 års bruk + 2 års lagring

Tekniske egenskaper	Kapasitet til bruk		140 kg	
	Norma		EN 361	
	Motstand i seletøyet		>15kN	
	Båndbredde		45 mm	
Tiltak	Størrelse	Ben	Midje	Høyde
	S-M	45-70 cm	-	150-185 cm
	L-XXL	45-100 cm	-	175-210 cm
Materialer	Komponent		Materiale	
	Tape		Polyester	
	Tråd		Polyamid	
	Ringer		Aluminium	
	Manuelt justerbare spenner		Stål	

BRUKSOMRÅDER

Koblingspunkter						
	EXPERT PRO 50/55.	●	●	-	-	-
	EXPERT PRO 100/200	●	●	●	-	-
	EXPERT PRO 300/500	●	●	●	●	-

HARNESS

Produs



Descriere

- Inel de oprire a căderii dorsale și sternale.
- Inel dorsal cu curea de extensie încorporată.
- Cataramele automate K-EASY din oțel zincat de înaltă rezistență.
- Etichetă de identificare protejată de un protector textil.
- Înălțime și curele de picior reglabile.
- Căptușit cu țesătură RIPSTOP pe spate și umeri.
- SISTEM ANTISLIP Sistem de ridicare a curelei.
- NFC Ready Chip: Chip încorporat pentru trasabilitatea, starea și revizuirea produsului.

CARACTERISTICI

Caracteristici generale

Dimensiuni

S-M / L-XXL

Greutate

1700g

Viața la raft

10 ani de utilizare + 2 ani de depozitare

Caracteristici tehnice	Capacitatea de utilizare	140 kg		
	Norma	RO 361		
	Rezistența hamului	>15kN		
	Lățimea benzii	45mm		
Măsurile	Dimensiune	Picior	Talie	Înălțime
	S-M	45-70cm	-	150-185cm
	L-XXL	45-100cm	-	175-210cm
Materiale	Componenta	Material		
	Bandă	Poliester		
	Firul	Poliamidă		
	Inele	Aluminiu		
	Catarame reglabile manual	Oțel		

UTILIZĂRI

Puncte de acostare						
	EXPERT PRO 50/55.	●	●	-	-	-
	EXPERT PRO 100/200	●	●	●	-	-
	EXPERT PRO 300/500	●	●	●	●	-